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LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.3463
TO BE ANSWERED ON 19.3.2013

PACKAGING INDUSTRY

3463. 	SHRI MAGUNTA SREENIVASULU REDDY:

	Will the Minister of CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION miHkksDrk ekeys] [kk| vkSj lkoZtfud forj.k ea=h be pleased to state:

(a) 	whether the Government proposes to provide any encouragement / incentive to the 	packaging industry to tap its growth potential in view of the growing consumer 	awareness in the country; and
(b) 	if so, the details thereof?
ANSWER
miHkksDrk ekeys] [kk| vkSj lkoZtfud forj.k ea=ky; esa jkT; ea=h ¼Lora= izHkkj½
¼izks% ds0 oh0 FkkWel½

THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) 
[bookmark: _GoBack]FOR CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION
(PROF. K. V. THOMAS)

(a) & (b) :	No Madam, no such proposal is under consideration of the Government. 
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